
Committee Name 2019-2020 Email Address
CALENDAR Kim Krotee kimkrotee@gmail.com 
Coordinate Varsity Calendar photo shoots & production of calendar Allison Dechiro rac1017@sbcglobal.net
CHALLENGER CAMP  Charlotte Acuff cacuff11@yahoo.com

Organize TWHS Challenger Football Camp for Special needs kids Karen Sullivan karen@sullivancentral.net
COACH OF THE WEEK Steve Starcke stevens@tauberoil.com

Coordinate SR parents to be on sidelines during Varsity games

COMMUNITY SERVICE - Players Reading to Feeder Schools Ellin Rue ruecrew6@charter.net
Organize Community Service & Varisty player visits to Elementary 
Schools
CONCESSION Supplies-McC Patti Kimmel runpmk@gmail.com

Stock concessions at McC -shop at Sam's Club & Coke delivery
CONCESSION Supplies-TWHS Crispin Provost  crispinprovost@att.net

Purchase & order concessions, stock concession stand at TWHS Amy Conjelko abconjelko@yahoo.com
FEED THE COACHES Andrea Pondant apondant@wm.com 

organize sign ups for Fri coaches lunches & Saturday am breakfast Jen Shanahan jennifer.a.shanahan@comcast.net
2020 GOLF TOURNAMENT CHAIR Jade Hearn jct01@yahoo.com
Lead Golf Tournament Committee- Main fundraiser for QBC 
Scholarship Fund
2020 GOLF REGISTRATION Amy Hrinsin twhsqbc.treasurer@gmail.com

Registration & prepare auction list, placards, receipts, list of winners
2020 GOLF- SILENT & LIVE AUCTION Jade Hearn, Teresa Farris and jct01@yahoo.com

Organize volunteers, coordinate auction items & Class Baskets Amy Conjelko abconjelko@yahoo.com
MEET THE PLAYERS Michelle Hewgely hewgleyqbc@gmail.com
Organize community event in TWHS Gym- August
MEMORY BOOK 2020 Kim Ford klumanford@gmail.com
Organize photo book of season utilizing pics on shutterfly - work with 
Sean Marie/Our Stars Lori Elmore lorielmore2013@att.net
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MERCHANDISE SALES Crispin Provost mitchandcrispin@att.net
Coordinate merchandise sales at orientations, events & Varsity home 
games Sharon Larkworthy/Theresa Walker

sharon@larkworthy.org; 
theresa010314@yahoo.com

PROGRAM Kim Krotee kimkrotee@gmail.com 
Assist with content/layout of Varsity Gameday program for Varsity 
Home games
PROGRAM SALES Rachel Honeyman rachelhoneyman@hotmail.com
Coordinate volunteers to sell programs prior to home games 
(volunteers are supplied by class reps)
RED & GREEN PARADE  Andrea Pondant apondant@wm.com
Coordinate with school/city on logistics, emails to clubs, VIP cars, 
organize floats Kim Rhame
SENIOR BANQUET  Senior Class Reps and Board jaybie@sbcglobal.net
Coordinate Varsity Banquet in January Jennifer Bulovas & Jaybie Thurmond jbulovas@comcast.net
SENIOR MOM PARADE FLOAT Carla Jones, Kelli Dreiling monicdd@cs.com; krdreiling@att.net
Coordinate Homecoming Float for Sr. Football Moms Neva Meadows neva.s.meadows@gmail.com
SENIOR PLAYERS PARADE FLOAT Carla Jones, Kelli Dreiling

Coordinate Homecoming Floats for Sr. Varsity Football Players Neva Meadows
SENIOR DAD'S SKIT    Michael Acuff michael.acuff@gmail.com
Coordinate team for senior Dad's skit for Pep Rally after Red/Green 
Parade
SENIOR PARENT NIGHT  Michelle Hewgley hewgleyqbc@gmail.com

Organize & coordinate Senior Parent Night, order Parent Gifts
SPONSORSHIPS Geoff Binney gbinney@gmail.com
Recruit & Promote QBC sponsors QBC Board
SPRING GAME Nicole Miller nicolemillerqbc@gmail.com
Organize burgers, concessions, merch sales at Spring Game
STONE OF DESTINY Greg/Pam Salter gsalter@pepcosales.com
Transport/set up The Stone of Destiny/Trailer  for all home & away 
varsity games
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TAILGATING Jen Bulovas/Jaybie Thurmond jbulovas@comcast.net

Coordinate, organize & promote Tailgate prior to varsity games (Board assists) jaybie@sbcglobal.net
VARSITY COOKIE MOMS Karen Sullivan karen@sullivancentral.net
Coordinates Varsity Moms to make cookies each week Dawn Simpson  dawn.simpson.cm@gmail.com
VARSITY DINNER GROUPS Kim McGurrin mmcgurrin@me.com

Plans the varsity groups and their dining schedule for the fall season
VARSITY GAME FILMS Amy Binney binneyqbc@gmail.com

Receive game film DVDs from coaches and hand out at varsity games
VARSITY GOODY BAGS Jamie Sewall jsewall@att.net

Coordinate volunteers to make varsity treat bags each week Carla Jones/Friedman monicdd@cs.com; s3friedman@yahoo.com
VARSITY LOCKER DECORATIONS Melissa Gilford melissagilford@gmail.com
Coordinate volunteers and weekly decorations for varisty locker 
room Rani Duncan mrdunc@msn.com
VARSITY LOCKER ROOM CLEAN UP Molly Lasco highlanderfootball2025@gmail.com
Coordinate volunteers and clean up locker room at 12:30 pm on 
Fridays (30 min) Diana Barefield diana.barefield@mac.com
VARSITY SEND OFF Arisela Shaw tashaw@comcast.net
Coordiinate & promote all varsity send offs each week at TWHS 
campus
WALK OF CHAMPION BRICKS Nicole Miller nicolemillerqbc@gmail.com
Coordinate sales, engraving and placement for bricks in concessions 
area
YARD SIGNS Valerie Stockerl vstockerl@sbcglobal.net
Coordinates the purchase & distribution:McC (equip day) and 9th-
12th grades (MTP) Michelle Hewgley hewgleyqbc@gmail.com
VARSITY MCGREGOR RUN THRU CLAN Lance Raper lance.raper@comcast.net
Manages the arrival and setting up of run through at ALL varsity 
games (12-15 vols)


